SPENSTEN 2012
Hurdal Ungdomsskole

24.januar 2012 

Arrangør: Hurdal IL

Alle deltakere fra Hurdal IL

Resultater, gutter:

 Navn



 F.år
      Lengde u/t       Høyde u/t               Tresteg u/t
	Ruben Sørensen
	00
	1,30
	0,75
	4,33

	Henning Hildre
	00
	1,22
	0,70
	3,86

	Sjur Buraas
	97
	2,55
	1,25
	7,18

	Håkon Hammeren
	95
	2,88
	1,40
	7,96


Resultater, jenter:
Navn



 F.år
      Lengde u/t       Høyde u/t               Tresteg u/t

	Amalie Slokvik
	02
	1,40
	0,70
	4,29

	Marit Sundvoll
	01
	1,60
	0,75
	4,65

	Lise Lotte Rognstad
	00
	1,52
	0.80
	4,32

	Hildegunn Sundvoll
	00
	1,60
	0,70
	4,47

	Tiril Akselsen
	00
	1,93
	0,90
	4,68

	Jenny Hoel Knai
	00
	1,81
	0,85
	5,04

	Julie Fredrikstad
	99
	1,83
	1,00
	5,24

	Ida Ludvigsen
	99
	1,76
	1,00
	4,48

	Sara Bålsrud
	97
	2,04
	1,00
	5,92

	Eli Bekken
	97
	2,23
	1,10
	6,52

	Vilde Håkegård
	97
	2,10
	1,10
	5,80

	Claire Aspdahl
	73
	
	1,20
	


Totalt 16 deltagere

Ingen startkontigent, premie til alle.
Dommere:
Jørn Rognstad, Hurdal IL


Runar Bålsrud, Hurdal IL
